coinbase

Transaction report for bhanu manikanta

Coinbase, Inc.

100 Pine Street, Suite 1250 San Francisco, CA 94111

You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US
customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are
taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Timestamp Transaction

Type

2019-11-08T14:48:28Z Buy

2019-12-25T03:45:14Z Sell

2018-11-15T720:24:30Z Receive

2018-11-30T12:33:03Z Buy

2020-08-11T17:15:41Z  Sell

2020-10- Sell
03T16:18:49Z

Asset Quantity

BTC

BTC

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

Transacted

0.01108275

0.01108275

6.999832

9.10648778

6.10255385

10.00376593

USD Spot Price at

Transaction

8753.24

7203.09

178.91

12.20

381.76

345.30

Date range

+1 888 908-7930

From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z

To: 2021-03-11T18:17:40Z

Subtotal

$97.01

$79.83

$1,021.78

$2,329.7

$3,454.35

Total (inclusive of
fees)

$100.00

$76.84

$1,037.00

$2,295.00

$3,402.88
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Filter Customer
Type: all bhanumanikanta@gmail.com

Asset: all 5b968828c2cfcd0ae652f83f

Notes

Bought 0.01108275 BTC for $100.00 USD

Sold 0.01108275 BTC for $76.84 USD

Received 6.999832 ETH from an external

account

Bought 9.10648778 ETH for $1,037.00 USD

Sold 6.10255385 ETH for $2,295.00 USD

Sold 10.00376593 ETH for $3,402.88 USD



