coinbase

Transaction report for bhanu manikanta Date range Filter Customer You can use this transaction report to inform your likely tax obligations. For US customers, Sells, Converts, and Rewards Income, and Coinbase Earn transactions are taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor. From: 2012-01-01T00:00:00Z Type: all bhanumanikanta@gmail.com

To: 2021-03-11T18:17:40Z Asset: all 5b968828c2cfcd0ae652f83f

Timestamp	Transaction Type	Asset	Quantity Transacted	USD Spot Price at Transaction	Subtotal	Total (inclusive of fees)	Notes
2019-11-08T14:48:28Z	Buy	ВТС	0.01108275	8753.24	\$97.01	\$100.00	Bought 0.01108275 BTC for \$100.00 USD
2019-12-25T03:45:14Z	Sell	ВТС	0.01108275	7203.09	\$79.83	\$76.84	Sold 0.01108275 BTC for \$76.84 USD
2018-11-15T20:24:30Z	Receive	ETH	6.999832	178.91			Received 6.999832 ETH from an external account
2018-11-30T12:33:03Z	Buy	ETH	9.10648778	112.20	\$1,021.78	\$1,037.00	Bought 9.10648778 ETH for \$1,037.00 USD
2020-08-11T17:15:41Z	Sell	ETH	6.10255385	381.76	\$2,329.71	\$2,295.00	Sold 6.10255385 ETH for \$2,295.00 USD
2020-10- 03T16:18:49Z	Sell	ETH	10.00376593	345.30	\$3,454.35	\$3,402.88	Sold 10.00376593 ETH for \$3,402.88 USD